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KAIROS VANGUARD

THE FOREFROMNT OF SCHOOQOL INNOVATION

Request for Information

Kairos Vanguard has received your request of personnel information for Kairos Vanguard
Services employees who support Kairos Academies: St. Louis. We appreciate the
opportunity to provide Kairos Method services and expertise for your school and are
happy to oblige. Please find the requested information below.

Name Position Annual Salary
Arms, Deidra Operations Associate $42,056
Bradshaw, Melissa Head of Linguistics Support $50,812
Burke, Hailey Restorative Justice Associate $36,449
Chavers, Marnae Instructional Director $52,804
Chisholm, Stan Visual Arts Support $44,237
Clithero, Scott Instructional Director $60,120
Deery, Michael Operations Associate $39,252
Edwards, Larry Restorative Justice Associate $38,318
Fettig, Hannah Neurodiversity Para Support $35,514
Huebner, Benjamin Building Director $60,120
Johnson, Nick Director of Finance & Operations $110,747
Jonas, Brandon Neurodiversity Support $49,533
Kelleher, Brittany Chief Operating Officer $114,065
Krewson, Jack Chief Strategy Officer $93,458
Lee, Thelonius Nutrition Associate (Part Time) $18,692
Legros, Maxime Special Projects CEO Associate $42,056
Lemkemeier, Sally Operations Project Head $53,126

Lucido, Kat Neurodiversity Support Director $63,333



McBride, Casey
Mendez, Carol
Miscannon, Bethany
Murray, Stuart
Olsen, Brittany
Orf, Samantha
Patel, Nilesh
Petty, Jean
Plyler, Tatum
Roberto, David
Schiffres, Gavin
Schuchard, Lydia
Sigu, Ayumahani
Super, Gabriele
Vaughn, Erica
Wiggins, Maya

Williams-Conley, Aaron

Community Director
School Management Support
Performing Arts Support
Director of Communications & Marketing
Community Engagement Associate
Neurodiversity Support
School Management Support
Spanish Support
Neurodiversity Support
Head of Athletics & Extracurriculars
Chief Executive Officer
Spanish Support
Neurodiversity Support
Self Direction Associate
Operations Associate
Operations Associate

Self Direction Associate

$60,120
$71,584
$36,449
$67,290
$39,253
$42,991
$71,584
$38,318
$42,764
$44,836
$114,065
$38,318
$38,318
$37,383
$42,056
$40,000
$36,449

www.kairosvan.org @ 3449 S. Jefferson Ave. #6, St. Louis, MO 63118 @ 917-488-9108



