

Request for Information

Kairos Vanguard has received your request of personnel information for Kairos Vanguard Services employees who support Kairos Academies: St. Louis. We appreciate the opportunity to provide Kairos Method services and expertise for your school and are happy to oblige. Please find the requested information below.

Name	Position	Annual Salary
Arms, Deidra	Operations Associate	\$42,056
Bradshaw, Melissa	Head of Linguistics Support	\$50,812
Burke, Hailey	Restorative Justice Associate	\$36,449
Chavers, Marnae	Instructional Director	\$52,804
Chisholm, Stan	Visual Arts Support	\$44,237
Clithero, Scott	Instructional Director	\$60,120
Deery, Michael	Operations Associate	\$39,252
Edwards, Larry	Restorative Justice Associate	\$38,318
Fettig, Hannah	Neurodiversity Para Support	\$35,514
Huebner, Benjamin	Building Director	\$60,120
Johnson, Nick	Director of Finance & Operations	\$110,747
Jonas, Brandon	Neurodiversity Support	\$49,533
Kelleher, Brittany	Chief Operating Officer	\$114,065
Krewson, Jack	Chief Strategy Officer	\$93,458
Lee, Thelonius	Nutrition Associate (Part Time)	\$18,692
Legros, Maxime	Special Projects CEO Associate	\$42,056
Lemkemeier, Sally	Operations Project Head	\$53,126
Lucido, Kat	Neurodiversity Support Director	\$63,333

McBride, Casey	Community Director	\$60,120
Mendez, Carol	School Management Support	\$71,584
Miscannon, Bethany	Performing Arts Support	\$36,449
Murray, Stuart	Director of Communications & Marketing	\$67,290
Olsen, Brittany	Community Engagement Associate	\$39,253
Orf, Samantha	Neurodiversity Support	\$42,991
Patel, Nilesh	School Management Support	\$71,584
Petty, Jean	Spanish Support	\$38,318
Plyler, Tatum	Neurodiversity Support	\$42,764
Roberto, David	Head of Athletics & Extracurriculars	\$44,836
Schiffres, Gavin	Chief Executive Officer	\$114,065
Schuchard, Lydia	Spanish Support	\$38,318
Sigu, Ayumahani	Neurodiversity Support	\$38,318
Super, Gabriele	Self Direction Associate	\$37,383
Vaughn, Erica	Operations Associate	\$42,056
Wiggins, Maya	Operations Associate	\$40,000
Williams-Conley, Aaron	Self Direction Associate	\$36,449